Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

S/N: #DJ8K 821403

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 4
Rack #: ---

0.0871

0071

0.061

0.057

0.041

0.037

DATE: 06/15/2025

TIME: 01:52 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

10372303

06/15/2025 01:39 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 4
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Peak table - 1D: 10372303

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb

F
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0
S-Window
Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.15 2795
0.25 6690
0.30 5258
0.53 11652
0.74 2861
0.98 6986
1.39 26362
1.47 447746
1.66 205469
2045824

%

6.9
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Area
6420
26378
21720
76937
27021
82873
103095
1381960
319419
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